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No. DU/FIN/UGC/DCC/95/2008 /202
REVISED

NOTIFICATION

, OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR :: DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY it DIBRUGARI]
/

Date: # 7/02/2 70,

This is to inform all the concerned that the fees structure of the Day Care Centre is revised by
10% and rounded off for all the categories of children w.e.f. 01,03.2020 as shown below:

For University Community (w.e.f. 01.03.2020)

vi es
S1 NoJ| Category Sﬁ:‘;lts:fe‘;{&) Others
1 [Registration Fees/ Admission Fees 2,500.00
2 Month});"igee:
i. For children aged between 6 months to 2 12 years 2,200.00 Ayah
ii. For children aged between 2 1/2 years to 3 years 1,700.00
iii. For children aged 3 years and above
A. School 600.00
B. School + Creche 1,700.00
C. Creche 1,300.00
3 |On Daily Basis
i. 6 months to 2 1/2 years 100.00 Ayah
ii. Children above the age on 2 12 years 100.00
For Non University Community (w.e.f. 01.03.2020)
Revised fees
SERo. Category Structure (Rs.) Gihars
Registration Fees/ Admission Fees 2,500.00
2 |Monthly Fee:
i. For children aged between 6 months to 2 122 years 2,200.00 Ayah
ii. For children aged between 2 172 years to 3 years 2,000.00
iii.For children aged 3 years and above
A. School 600.00
B. School + Creche 2,000.00
C. Creche 1,300.00
3 |On Daily Basis
i. 6 months to 2 1/2 years 100.00 Ayah
ii. Children above the age on 2 12 years 100.00
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Copy to:
1 The Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, D.U., for favour of information.

2 All Deans, D.U,, for favour of information.

3 The Joint Registrar (Admin), D.U., for favour of information.
All Heads of the Departments/ Chairperson of the Centres/ Director, DUIET/ Dy. Librarian, LNB
Library, D.U., for information and request to circulate among the Teaching and Non- Teaching
Staff of the Department/ Centre,

4 All Officers of Dibrugarh University, for information.

5 The Co-ordinator Day Care Centre for information with request to circulate the notice.

\&~ The Programmer, D.U., for uploading in website.
7  Office file. ~
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